

Product Information Sheet



Nutrition Facts

About 3 servings per container

Serving size 2.5 oz (70g/about 1/2 cup macaroni and 1 1/2 tablespoons dry cheese mix)

Amount per serving

Calories 250
% DV*

Total Fat 2g 2%

Saturated Fat 0g 2%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol <5mg 1%

Sodium 580mg 25%

Total Carbohydrate 49g 18%

Dietary Fiber 2g 8%

Total Sugars 8g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 8g

Vitamin D 0.3mcg 2%

Calcium 83mg 6%

Iron 1.6mg 9%

Potaassium 198mg 4%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

INGREDIENTS: Pasta (durum wheat, semolina); Powdered Cheese Mix (whey powder, wheat flour, salt, corn starch, non-dairy powdered creamer (glucose syrup, hydrogenated palm oil, hydrogenated coconut oil, stabilizers [sodium citrate, potassium phosphate]), milk proteins, emulsifier [mono and diglycerides), silicon dioxide, beta-carotene, natural cheddar flavor, sodium poly and orto phosphate, trisodium citrate, sugar powder, milk protein, citric acid, colors [beta-carotene, anatto])

ALLERGENS: Contains wheat and milk.

Keep in a cool and dry place. Avoid direct exposure to sunlight.

INGREDIENTES:

Pasta (trigo duro, sémola); Queso en polvo; Mezcla (suero de leche en polvo, harina de trigo, sal, almidón de maíz, crema en polvo no láctea [jarabe de glucosa, aceite de palma hidrogenado, aceite de coco hidrogenado, estabilizadores [citrato de sodio, fosfato de potasio]), proteínas de la leche, emulsionante [mono y diglicéridos], dióxido de silicio, betacaroteno, sabor a queso cheddar natural, poli fosfato de sodio, citrato trisódico, azúcar en polvo, proteína de leche, ácido cítrico, colores [beta-caroteno, anatto])

ALÉRGENOS: Contiene trigo y leche.

Guarde en un lugar seco y templado. Evite la exposición directa al sol.

Item Number	Product Description	Case Pack	Pallet Ti & Hi	Pallet Wt	Unit UPC
77360	Macaroni & Cheese 7.25 oz. - (206g)	24	15x11=165	2053	0 35549 77360 3
Case UPC	Unit (inches) LxWxH	Case Weight	Case Dem inches) LxWxH	Case Cube	Kosher
50035549773608	3.5" x 1.25" x 7.25"	12.44	7.9" x 15.8" x 7.9"	0.57	No
Cases per 20' Container	Cases per 40' Container	Country of Origin	Close Code		Shelf Life
N/A	FL 4147/3465 Palletized	Turkey	Production & Expiration Printed		15 months